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Kershaw County Parks and Recreation Department

2016/2017 Basketball Picture Schedule
Saturday, January 7, 2017

City Arena

Station 1 Station 2
Bojangles Substation Il
Chase Builders Unimin
Lugoff Automotive (6u) Stephanie's Preschool Blessings
Books on Broad TaylorMade CC Group
Chick-fil-a Jet Pools
Environmental Fabrics Hibachi Grill
Airtight Lugoff Automotive (8u Boys)
DOC'S Royals
Evan's Heating/Cooling State Farm/Patterson (8u Boys)
Cantey Foundation Bryan's Restaurant
Bethel Worship Rush's
AC Painting Wateree Concrete
All-American Imaging Decorating Den

State Farm/Patterson (10u Girls)
Allstate/Arledge & Cassidy Sports Connection

Edward Jones Telasco Alarm Services
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11:00 AM

11:40 AM

12:20 PM

1:00 PM

1:40 PM

Kershaw County Parks and Recreation Department

2016/2017 Basketball Jamboree Schedule

Saturday, January 7, 2017

City Arena

GAME ON CAl1

Bojangles vs Substation Il

Lugoff Automotive (6u) vs Stephanie's Preschool
Chick-fil-a vs Jet Pools

Airtight vs Lugoff Automotive (8u Boys)

Evan's Heating/Cooling vs State Farm/Patterson (8u Boys)
Bethel Worship vs Rush's

All-American Imaging vs Decorating Den

Allsate/Arledge & Cassidy vs Sports Connection

GAME ON CA2

Chase Builders vs Unimin

Books on Broad vs TaylorMade

Environmental Fabrics vs Hibachi Grill

Doc's vs Royals

Cantey Foundation vs Bryan's Restaurant

AC Painting vs Wateree Concrete

State Farm/Patterson (10u Girls) vs Wateree Concrete

Edward Jones vs Telasco Alarm Services



Kershaw County Parks and Recreation Department
2016/2017 Basketball Picture Schedule
Saturday, January 7, 2017

Old Armory Gymnasium

Time Team
8:20 AM San Jose/Elgin
8:40 AM Williams Bail Bonds
9:00 AM Camden Fire Extinguisher
9:20 AM Lugoff Automotive (10u Boys)
9:40 AM Fitness Zone
10:00 AM KFC
10:20 AM Denton Builders
10:40 AM State Farm/Dibiase
11:00 AM Mid Carolina Credit Union
11:20 AM One Moment, One Shot
11:40 AM Jackson Consulting
12:00 PM Huddle House
12:20 PM West Lawn Services
12:40 PM Taco Bell
1:00 PM Camden Steel and Metal
1:20 PM Blue Cross Blue Shield
1:40 PM Old South Catery
2:00 PM Lugoff Automotive (15u Boys)



TIME
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9:40 AM

10:20 AM

11:00 AM

11:40 AM
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1:00 PM

1:40 PM

2:20 PM

3:00 PM

Kershaw County Parks and Recreation Department

2016/2017 Basketball Jamboree Schedule
Saturday, January 7, 2017

Old Armory Gymnasium

GAME
San Jose/Elgin vs Willams Bail Bonds

Camden Fire Extinguisher vs Lugoff Automotive (10u Boys)
Fitness Zone vs KFC

Denton Builders vs State Farm/DiBiase

Mid-Carolina Credit Union vs One Moment, One Shot
Jackson Consulting vs One Moment, One Shot

Huddle House vs West Lawn Services

Taco Bell vs Camden Steel and Metal

Blue Cross Blue Shield vs Old South Catery

Lugoff Automotive (15u Boys) vs Blue Cross Blue Shield
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